M1

Karlsson Gunnar
Backstrom Nils
Lundman Bj6rn
Hallman Rolf

Rosén Jorgen

Mikaj Jano

Wallén Pontus

Rehn Peter

9 Abrahamsson Lasse
Olsson Alf
Annertorn David
Wennberg Lennart
Olsson Conny
Mielonen Jonas
Johansson Christian
Tornfeldt Joachim
Johansson Bjorn
Engdahl Magnus
Nitsch Bjorn
Piscator Peter
R&6s Lennart
Engstrém Roland
Skold Tommy
Larsson Arne
Persson Krister
Eriksson Mikael
Hurula Tomas
Nordqvist Jesper
Gunnarsson Lars-goran
Johansson Andreas
Lindback Robert
Thomsen Jan
Wennberg Christer
Malmstrom Christoffer
Gustavsson Mattias
Olsson Anita
Claeson Marcus
Sjélund Roger
Vikstrom Ulf

Von Schultz Oscar
Hellstrdom Ronnie

0N Ok, WON -

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Norrkdpings PK

Teckomatorps PSK

Boras Pistolskyttar
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Katrineholms PSK

Teckomatorps PSK

Skurups PSF

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Torsby PSK

Boras Pistolskyttar

Boras Pistolskyttar

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Vedums PSK

Motala PK

Boras Pistolskyttar

Skurups PSF

Teckomatorps PSK

Storfors PSK

Skelleftea PSF

Torsby PSK

Lidingd SSK

Skurups PSF

Boras Pistolskyttar

Kalix Pistolskyttar

Grovskyttarna Lulea
Teckomatorps PSK

Lilla Edets PSK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Kalix Pistolskyttar

Teckomatorps PSK

Kdpings Bf:s PSK

Ekens PSF

Katrineholms PSK

Torsby PSK

Lillsjons PSK

Grovskyttarna Lulea

Lulea PK

Ekens PSF

Atlas Copco PSK

Traffar

6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 5/5 6/2 5/5 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 5/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
4/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 6/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 2/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 3/1 5/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 2/2 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 4/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 4/4 2/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 5/1 2/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 3/1 5/1 6/1
6/1 3/2 5/5 5/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 6/1
6/16/2 5/5 5/2 6/6 1/1 6/1 5/1
5/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 3/1 6/1 4/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 1/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 2/1 6/1 5/1
6/1 2/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/1 5/1 4/1
6/1 5/2 5/5 3/2 5/5 3/1 4/1 6/1
6/1 3/2 4/4 4/2 5/5 3/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 2/2 6/6 5/2 4/4 0/0 6/1 5/1
5/1 3/1 6/6 0/0 4/4 4/2 6/1 6/1

Total
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/19
45/21
45/21
45/21
45/21
45/21
45/21
45/20
44/21
44/20
44/20
43/20
43/17
42/21
42/21
42/18
40/21
40/20
40/20
40/19
40/19
39/20
39/19
38/20
37/18
36/18
34/17
34/16

P Std
149 S
132 S
128 S
125 S
113 S
112 B
98 B
128 B
119 B
118 B
113 B
105 B
105B
127 B
128 B
119 B
108
107
104
72
111
96
112
90
95
101
88
70
102
85
77
70
89
75
68
67
59
87
42
43
60



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Pettersson Sdren
Jorsback Michael
Winberg Christer
Ponhl Dick
Wessand Kaj
Sanda Gunnar
Modin Richard
Rothoff Jonny

M2

0N Ok WODN -

Annertorn David
Forsberg Jim
Mikaj Jano
Egnell Mats

Johansson Christian

Olsson Anita
Eriksson Linus
Svedlund Michael
Johansson Andreas
Mielonen Jonas
Lundman Bjorn
Olsson Alf
Engstrom Roland
Olsson Conny
Karlsson Anders
Karlsson Gunnar
Ragnarsson Bo
Winnerstig Mike
Kilman Gdran
Hallman Rolf
Persson Krister
Wohlfarth Gunther
Rd66s Lennart
Karis Anders
Backstrom Nils
Tornfeldt Joachim
Tarander Steve
Strom Henrik
Renman Patrik
Johansson Bjorn

Abrahamsson Lasse

Lofquist Pierre

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Skarp 7 PSK

Visborgs SF

Grovskyttarna Lulea

Boras Pistolskyttar

Malmo PK

Tyreso SF

Vastjamtens PSK

Boras Pistolskyttar

Rosersbergs PK

Katrineholms PSK

Motala PK

Vedums PSK

Torsby PSK

Boras Pistolskyttar

Gavle PSK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Teckomatorps PSK

Torsby PSK

Torsby PSK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Kristinehamns PK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Motala PK

Stockholmspolisens SF
Kristinehamns PK

Boras Pistolskyttar

Boras Pistolskyttar

Motala PK

Skelleftea PSF
Gagnef-Mockfjards PK
Norrkopings PK

Motala PK

Norrkopings PK

Boras Pistolskyttar
Kristinehamns PK

Boras Pistolskyttar

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Hallsberg PK

5/1 1/1 5/5 4/2 6/6 2/1 5/1 5/1
5/1 3/2 4/4 6/2 3/3 1/1 6/1 5/1
6/1 3/2 2/2 6/2 4/4 1/1 6/1 5/1
6/1 3/2 3/3 3/2 3/3 1/1 6/1 6/1
5/1 6/2 5/5 4/2 2/2 1/1 6/1 1/1
6/1 2/2 3/3 3/2 3/13 2/1 2/1 4/1
3/1 2/2 5/5 0/0 4/4 1/1 6/1 3/1
1/1 2/2 0/0 2/2 4/4 3/2 3/1 4/1

Traffar

6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 4/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/1 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 2/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 3/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 4/4 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 5/1 5/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 5/2 6/1 4/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 4/4 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 5/5 2/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 3/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 3/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 4/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 1/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 2/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 4/4 6/2 6/6 2/2 6/1 6/1

33/18
33/15
33/14
3114
30/15
25/14
24/15
19/13

32
40
41
31
63
41
24
26

Total P Std

48/21
48/21
48/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/20
45/21
45/21
45/20
45/20
44/21
44/21
44/20
44/19
44/19
43/21
43/21
43/20
43/19
42/19
41/21
41/21
41/21
41/20
41/19

138 S
137 S
133 S
127 S
115 S
106 B
82 B
123 B
112 B
103 B
101 B
9 B
98 B
128 B
101 B
123 B
112 B
120
83
107
113
69
96
75
76
76
105
104
94
89
61
80



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Svard Bertil
Sj6lund Roger
Persson Ante
Thomsen Elo
Wennberg Christer
Dawidson Jan
Isaksson Mikael
Andersson Sven
Wirius Robert
Claeson Marcus
Roijer Johan
Winberg Christer
Pettersson Bjorn
Pettersson Soren
Landén Hakan
Liljegren Lars
Blix Magnus
Ericsson Markus
Loden Mats
Nybom Christer
Wattring Hakan

M3

O NOoO Ok, WON -

Mikaj Jano
Karlsson Gunnar
Rehn Peter
Lundman Bj6érn
Backstrom Nils
Johansson Andreas
Strom Henrik
Olsson Conny
Skold Tommy
Larsson Arne
Wennberg Christer
Hallman Rolf
Eriksson Mikael
Engstrém Bo
Olsson Anita
Parkkila Marko
Engdahl Magnus
Persson Uffe
Johansson Markus

Saab PSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Torsby PSK
Teckomatorps PSK
Kdpings Bf:s PSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Stenungsunds PK
Hallsberg PK

Lillsjons PSK

Lunds Fbu-Fdrening
Visborgs SF

Klinte Skyttegille P-Sekt
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Vastjamtens PSK
Malmo PK

Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Osseby Pistolkamrater
Bromma PSK
Stockholms Sparvagars SS

Katrineholms PSK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Skurups PSF

Teckomatorps PSK

Norrkdpings PK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Boras Pistolskyttar

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Lidingd SSK

Skurups PSF

Kdpings Bf:s PSK

Boras Pistolskyttar

Kalix Pistolskyttar

Luled PK

Torsby PSK

Grovskyttarna Lulea

Skurups PSF

Lidingd SSK

Kalix Pistolskyttar

6/1 4/2 6/6 4/2 5/5 5/2 5/1 5/1
6/1 2/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 3/1 6/1 5/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 3/2 4/4 4/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 3/3 4/2 4/1 5/1
6/1 4/2 4/4 5/2 4/4 4/2 6/1 6/1
5/1 6/2 2/2 6/2 5/5 3/2 6/1 6/1
4/1 4/2 6/6 5/2 5/5 3/2 6/1 5/1
5/1 3/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 3/1 4/1 6/1
4/1 4/2 4/4 6/2 6/6 2/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 2/2 4/4 3/2 5/5 2/1 6/1 4/1
6/1 2/2 5/5 4/2 5/5 3/1 4/1 1/1
6/1 1/1 6/6 4/1 6/6 0/0 6/1 0/0
6/1 2/2 4/4 0/0 6/6 0/0 6/1 5/1
6/1 1/1 3/3 3/2 5/5 2/2 6/1 2/1
2/1 2/2 4/4 4/2 5/5 2/1 5/1 3/1
6/1 2/2 5/5 3/2 3/3 2/1 2/1 4/1
6/12/2 2/2 3/2 2/2 2/1 6/1 0/0
5/11/1 1/1 1/1 3/3 0/0 6/1 2/1
4/1 1/1 3/3 3/2 0/0 3/2 3/1 1/1
3/11/1 2/2 2/2 2/2 0/0 5/1 3/1
0/0 1/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 0/0 0/0 2/1

Traffar

6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
5/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1

40/20
39/20
39/19
39/18
3917
39/16
38/20
38/20
38/19
32117
30/18
29/16
29/15
28/16
27117
27/16
23/11
19/9
18/11
18/10
5/4

Total
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/20
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21

73
52
74
66
83
90
83
60
68
36
39
28
32
20
36
41
24

10
18

P Std
161 S
135S
133 S
130 S
111 S
136 B
135B
133 B
124 B
119 B
109 B
105 B
125B
141 B
125B
121 B
121 B
120

118



20
21
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Bostrom Kent
Rosén Jorgen
Annertorn David
Ekenstedt Jan
Nordqvist Jesper
Mielonen Jonas
Thomsen Jan
Johansson Christian
Hurula Tomas
Persson Krister
Piscator Peter
Nitsch Bjorn
Olsson Alf
Abrahamsson Lasse
Olsson Johan
Ellstrém Jan
Parkkila Leena
Thomsen Elo
Wallén Pontus
Forsberg Ola
Eriksson Linus
Karis Anders
Eckerblom Christer
Strandgard Tony
Johansson Bjorn
Andersson Lars
Lofroth Bo
Engstrom Roland
Ekenstedt Carina
Murhed UIf

M4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

0

Johansson Christian
Bostrom Kent
Johansson Andreas
Annertorn David
Mielonen Jonas
Andersson Markel
Olsson Anita
Persson Krister
Nyberg Rickard
Nitsch Bjorn

Ramsbergs PSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea

Boras Pistolskyttar

Lidingd SSK
Teckomatorps PSK
Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Teckomatorps PSK
Vedums PSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea

Boras Pistolskyttar
Storfors PSK
Teckomatorps PSK
Torsby PSK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Vedums PSK

Vedums PSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Teckomatorps PSK
Teckomatorps PSK

Luled PK

Boras Pistolskyttar
Gagnef-Mockfjards PK
Nynashamns Allmanna PK
Boras Pistolskyttar

Boras Pistolskyttar
Vedums PSK

Lulea PK

Torsby PSK

Lidingd SSK

Lidingd SSK

Vedums PSK

Ramsbergs PSK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Boras Pistolskyttar

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Sandvikens PSK

Torsby PSK

Boras Pistolskyttar

Luled PK

Teckomatorps PSK

6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 3/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/1 6/1 5/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 2/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 5/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 5/5 5/2 6/1 3/1
4/1 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/6 1/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 4/4 6/2 4/4 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 1/1 5/1 6/1
6/1 3/2 5/5 5/2 5/5 5/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 5/5 6/2 5/5 2/2 4/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 5/5 5/2 5/5 4/2 5/1 5/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 0/0 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 0/0 5/1 5/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 5/2 3/3 3/1 4/1 6/1
6/1 2/2 5/5 3/2 5/5 5/2 5/1 5/1
6/1 5/2 4/4 1/1 5/5 3/2 5/1 4/1
3/11/1 0/0 0/0 1/1 1/1 6/1 1/1

Traffar

6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1

46/21
46/21
45/21
45/21
45/21
45/21
45/21
45/21
45/21
45/20
44/21
44/21
44/21
44/20
43/20
43/20
42/20
41/21
41/20
41/17
40/19
40/19
39/19
39/19
39/19
37/18
3717
36/19
33/17
13/6

Total

48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
47/21

117
107
122
118
109
109
106
97
95
129
96
92
76
124
87
70
96
77
81
68
89
58
71
66
60
63
59
60
55
8

P Std

160 S
154 S
149 S
147 S
130 S
127 S
126 S
123 B
110 B
140 B



11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Karlsson Gunnar
Olsson Johan
Lundman Bj6rn
R&6s Lennart
Skold Tommy
Forsberg Jim
Larsson Arne
Wallén Pontus
Hallin Richard
Rehn Peter

Abrahamsson Lasse

Engdahl Magnus
Forsberg Ola
Egnell Mats
Wennberg Lennart
Nordqvist Jesper
Johansson Markus
Backstrom Nils
Ragnarsson Bo
Carlsson Einar
Eriksson Linus
Ellstrém Jan
Hallman Rolf
Tornfeldt Joachim
Mikaj Jano
Lindback Robert
Eriksson Mikael
Lofroth Bo
Olsson Alf
Engstrom Bo
Andersson Sven
Engstrom Roland
Winnerstig Mike
Johansson Bjorn
Hartell Mats
Pirttikoski Pasi
Persson Roland
Olsson Conny
Andersson Lars
Tarander Steve
Persson Ante
Rosén Jorgen

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Vedums PSK
Teckomatorps PSK
Skelleftea PSF
Lidingd SSK
Rosersbergs PK
Skurups PSF
Teckomatorps PSK
Motala PK

Skurups PSF
Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Skurups PSF

Lulea PK

Motala PK

Boras Pistolskyttar
Teckomatorps PSK
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Norrkopings PK
Motala PK
Grodinge PSK
Boras Pistolskyttar
Vedums PSK

Boras Pistolskyttar
Motala PK
Katrineholms PSK
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Luled PK

Torsby PSK

Luled PK
Stenungsunds PK
Torsby PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Boras Pistolskyttar
Malmé PK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Ramsbergs PSK
Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Vedums PSK
Norrkopings PK
Torsby PSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea

6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 4/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/1 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 4/4 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 4/1 4/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 3/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 3/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 3/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 3/1 5/1 5/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 3/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 2/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 3/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 2/1 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 0/0 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 0/0
6/1 6/2 5/5 6/2 5/5 2/1 6/1 5/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 4/2 6/6 2/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 3/1 6/1 2/1
6/1 1/1 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/1 6/1 6/1

47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/20
46/20
46/19
45/21
45/21
45/20
44/21
44/20
43/21
43/21
43/21
42/20
42/20
42/20
42/19
41/20
41/19
41/19
41/18
40/21
40/20
40/19

138 B
135B
135B
128 B
126 B
120 B
118 B
112 B
108 B
130 B
127 B
119 B
117 B
116
109
107
107
97
96
91
103
95
120
114
88
94
128
105
119
118
81
95
86
74
106
75
109
89
75
84
98
100



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Ekenstedt Jan
Heyn Rudiger
Pirttijarvi Ari
Sj6lund Roger
Vikstrom UIf
Wennberg Christer
Hartell Inga-lill
Wessand Kaj
Persson Uffe

Egil Torbjorn
Claeson Marcus
Liljegren Lars
Reimann Anders
Komninos Odysseas
Landén Hakan
Sjogren Sonny
Lundberg Tony
Rothoff Jonny
Pettersson Bjorn
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11
12
12
12
15
16
16
18
19
20
21

Mikaj Jano
Johansson Christian
Forsberg Jim
Bostrom Kent
Mielonen Jonas
Larsson Arne
Engstrém Roland
Abrahamsson Lasse
Nitsch Bjorn
Egnell Mats
Lundman Bj6rn
Olsson Anita
Johansson Andreas
Hallin Richard
Rosén Jorgen
Engdahl Magnus
Ekenstedt Jan
Tarander Steve
R&6s Lennart
Andersson Markel
Olsson Conny

Lidingd SSK

Aby Skytteklubb
Ramsbergs PSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Lulea PK

Kdpings Bf:s PSK
Malmoé PK

Boras Pistolskyttar
Lidingd SSK
Norrkopings PK
Lillsjons PSK

Malmo PK

Atlas Copco PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Vastjamtens PSK
Visborgs SF

Katarina PSF
Vastjamtens PSK
Klinte Skyttegille P-Sekt

Katrineholms PSK

Vedums PSK

Rosersbergs PK

Ramsbergs PSK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Skurups PSF

Torsby PSK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Teckomatorps PSK

Motala PK

Teckomatorps PSK

Torsby PSK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Motala PK

Grovskyttarna Lulea

Skurups PSF

Lidingd SSK

Norrkdpings PK

Skelleftea PSF

Sandvikens PSK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening

6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 0/0 6/1 4/1
6/1 1/1 6/6 6/2 6/6 2/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 5/2 5/5 5/2 6/1 0/0
6/1 4/2 6/6 5/2 3/3 5/2 3/1 6/1
6/1 3/2 5/5 5/2 3/3 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 4/4 6/2 2/2 5/2 5/1 5/1
6/16/2 3/3 5/2 3/3 3/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 4/4 6/2 5/5 3/2 6/1 2/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 0/0 6/1 0/0
5/1 5/2 6/6 4/1 5/5 4/2 6/1 0/0
6/1 4/2 3/3 3/2 4/4 5/2 6/1 2/1
6/1 2/1 6/6 6/2 3/3 0/0 5/1 5/1
5/1 3/2 3/3 5/2 2/2 3/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 2/2 4/4 5/2 3/3 0/0 6/1 6/1
4/1 2/2 3/3 5/2 3/3 4/2 5/1 2/1
6/1 5/2 5/5 0/0 6/6 0/0 6/1 0/0
11 2/2 3/3 2/1 3/3 5/2 6/1 5/1
4/1 3/2 0/0 6/2 4/4 2/1 6/1 2/1
6/1 3/2 3/3 0/0 5/5 0/0 4/1 3/1

Traffar

6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1

39/19
38/20
38/19
38/18
38/17
38/15
38/14
37/18
36/18
35/18
33/16
33/15
33/14
32/14
28/15
28/15
27/14
27112
24/13

Total
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21

74
39
98
52
55
78
83
71
91
77
53
50
46
21
98
59
45
31
31

P Std
179 S
167 S
161 S
157 S
155 S
155 S
155 S
153 B
151 B
151 B
150 B
149 B
149 B
149 B
148 B
147 B
147 B
145 B
139B
138 B
137 B



22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Pirttijarvi Ari
Olsson Johan
Andersson Lars
Tornfeldt Joachim
Hurula Tomas
Karlsson Gunnar
Annertorn David
Ellstrém Jan
Isaksson Mikael
Strandgard Tony
Johansson Bjorn
Eriksson Linus
Rehn Peter
Svedlund Michael
Karis Anders
Fjallstrom Joakim
Lofroth Bo
Engstrom Bo
Andersson-cristalli
Parkkila Marko
Persson Krister
Persson Uffe
Persson Ante
Persson Roland
Hallman Rolf
Dawidson Jan
Wennberg Lennart
Wallén Pontus
Skold Tommy
Forsberg Ola
Carlsson Einar
Thomsen Jan
Malmstrom Christoffer
Ekenstedt Carina
Nordqvist Jesper
Parkkila Leena
Hartell Mats
Olsson Alf
Pettersson Sdren
Hartell Inga-lill
Hellstrom Ronnie
Hakansson Karl

Ramsbergs PSK
Vedums PSK
Vedums PSK
Motala PK
Grovskyttarna Lulea

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening

Boras Pistolskyttar
Vedums PSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Boras Pistolskyttar
Boras Pistolskyttar
Boras Pistolskyttar
Skurups PSF

Gavle PSK
Gagnef-Mockfjards PK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Lulea PK

Luled PK

Gustav Saab PSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Boras Pistolskyttar
Lidingd SSK

Torsby PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Boras Pistolskyttar
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Boras Pistolskyttar
Teckomatorps PSK
Lidingd SSK

Luled PK

Grddinge PSK
Teckomatorps PSK
Ekens PSF

Lidingd SSK
Teckomatorps PSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Malmé PK

Torsby PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

Malmé PK
Atlas Copco PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 5/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 2/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 6/1
4/1 6/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 4/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 2/1 5/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 0/0 6/1 6/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 2/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 0/0 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 3/2 6/6 2/1 5/1 4/1
6/1 3/2 4/4 6/2 6/6 3/2 4/1 3/1
6/1 3/1 5/5 5/2 5/5 1/1 6/1 1/1
4/1 3/2 2/2 4/12 4/4 1/1 6/1 5/1

48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
48/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/21
47/20
46/21
46/21
46/21
46/21
45/21
45/21
45/20
45/20
44/21
44/21
44/20
43/21
43/21
42/21
42/20
42/19
41/20
41/15
38/20
35/19
32/17
29/14

136 B
130
125
119
119
164
152
149
148
145
144
144
142
140
133
133
132
130
123
148
138
135
119
107
120
92
115
111
133
91
95
109
86
83
110
108
91
120
74
53
52
42



64
65
66

Cristalli Guido
Winnerstig Mike
Lindback Robert
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Ragnarsson Bo
Hallman Rolf
Mikaj Jano
Karlsson Gunnar
Egnell Mats
Olsson Alf
Olsson Conny
Strom Henrik
Rehn Peter
Winnerstig Mike
Nitsch Bjorn

Gustafsson Johan
Johansson Andreas

Eriksson Linus

Tornfeldt Joachim

Engstrém Bo
Forsberg Ola

Soderberg Per-erik

Piscator Peter
Olsson Anita

Abrahamsson Lasse

Lundman Bjérn
Wallén Pontus
Strandgard Tony
Mielonen Jonas

Johansson Markus

Thomsen Jan
Johansson Bjorn
Lofroth Bo

Engstrém Roland

Nyberg Rickard
Kilman Goran
Persson Krister

Hellstrom Ronnie

Larsson Arne
Roijer Johan
Almgren Lars

Saab PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Kalix Pistolskyttar

Motala PK

Boras Pistolskyttar

Katrineholms PSK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Motala PK

Torsby PSK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Boras Pistolskyttar

Skurups PSF
Stockholmspolisens SF
Teckomatorps PSK
Kristinehamns PK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Boras Pistolskyttar

Motala PK

Luled PK

Lulea PK

Kristinehamns PK

Storfors PSK

Torsby PSK

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Teckomatorps PSK
Teckomatorps PSK

Boras Pistolskyttar

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening
Kalix Pistolskyttar

Teckomatorps PSK

Boras Pistolskyttar

Lulea PK

Torsby PSK

Lulea PK

Kristinehamns PK

Boras Pistolskyttar

Atlas Copco PSK

Skurups PSF

Lunds Fbu-Foérening

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

5/1 3/2 2/2 5/2 0/0 1/1 6/1 3/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 3/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
6/1 6/2 5/5 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

Traffar

6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 5/1 4/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 5/2 5/1 5/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 4/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 1/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/1 4/4 6/2 5/5 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 4/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 1/1 6/1 5/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 2/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 4/2 4/4 6/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 1/1 6/6 6/2 5/5 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 1/1 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 3/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 0/0 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 2/1
6/1 1/1 6/6 4/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 4/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 1/1 6/1 4/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 5/2 4/4 4/2 6/1 3/1
6/1 4/2 4/4 3/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 4/4 4/2 5/5 3/2 6/1 4/1
5/1 3/2 5/5 6/2 4/4 4/2 6/1 4/1
5/1 5/2 5/5 5/2 6/6 0/0 6/1 5/1
6/1 5/2 5/5 6/2 5/5 1/1 6/1 2/1

25/10
20/11
17/8

Total

48/21
48/21
47/21
47/21
46/21
46/21
46/20
45/21
45/21
45/21
45/21
45/20
44/21
44/21
44/21
44/21
44/20
43/21
43/20
43/17
42/21
42/20
42/20
42/19
42/19
41/20
41/19
41/18
40/21
38/20
38/19
38/19
38/19
37/18
37/18
37/18
36/18

P Std

120 S
104 S
117 S
99 S
124 S
118 S
126 B
100 B
88 B
85 B
83 B
77 B
115 B
99 B
96 B
71 B
103 B
114 B
110 B
108
75
94
81
86
75
64
71
80
74
69
75
69
65
72
62
59
67



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Carlsson Einar
Annertorn David
Persson Ante
Hartell Mats
Gunnarsson Lars-goran
Thomsen Elo
Nassén Tommy
Carlén Anders
Andersson Sven
Wohlfarth Gunther
Engdahl Magnus
Claeson Marcus
Fjallstrom Joakim
Larsson Magnus
Winberg Christer
Donald Papa
Pettersson Bjorn
Maksimovic Miroslav
Falestal Christian
Sjogren Sonny
R&6s Lennart

M7

0O NOoO Ok, WON -

Skold Tommy
Soderberg Per-erik
Persson Uffe
Thomsen Jan
Persson Ante
Nordqvist Jesper
Carlén Anders
Engstrom Bo
Strandgard Tony
Hallin Richard
Nyberg Rickard
Rehn Peter
Wallén Pontus
Wennberg Christer
Piscator Peter
Koskinen Stefan
Fjallstrém Joakim
Pirttikoski Pasi
Gustafsson Johan

Grddinge PSK
Boras Pistolskyttar
Torsby PSK

Malmé PK

Lilla Edets PSK
Teckomatorps PSK
Kristinehamns PK
Kristinehamns PK
Stenungsunds PK
Motala PK

Skurups PSF
Lillsjons PSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Kristinehamns PK
Visborgs SF
Eskilstuna PSK
Klinte Skyttegille P-Sekt
Eskilstuna PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Visborgs SF
Skelleftea PSF

Lidingd SSK
Kristinehamns PK
Lidingd SSK
Teckomatorps PSK
Torsby PSK
Teckomatorps PSK
Kristinehamns PK
Luled PK

Boras Pistolskyttar
Motala PK

Lulea PK

Skurups PSF
Teckomatorps PSK
Kopings Bf:s PSK
Storfors PSK

Atlas Copco PSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Kristinehamns PK

5/1 3/2 5/5 6/2 4/4 3/2 5/1 5/1
6/1 4/2 5/5 4/2 4/4 5/2 6/1 2/1
6/1 4/2 4/4 6/2 5/5 1/1 6/1 4/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 4/2 5/5 2/2 6/1 3/1
6/1 3/1 5/5 4/1 6/6 1/1 5/1 5/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 6/2 1/1 3/12 4/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 0/0 3/3 4/2 6/1 3/1
6/14/2 2/2 6/2 4/4 3/2 5/1 2/1
2/1 5/2 5/5 3/2 6/6 1/1 3/1 6/1
6/1 2/2 6/6 2/2 5/5 1/1 6/1 3/1
6/1 1/1 6/6 4/2 6/6 1/1 6/1 0/0
6/1 2/2 6/6 4/1 4/4 0/0 5/1 2/1
6/1 3/2 5/5 4/2 3/3 0/0 6/1 1/1
6/1 4/2 4/4 0/0 4/4 2/1 6/1 2/1
4/1 4/2 3/3 3/1 5/5 2/2 4/1 2/1
6/1 1/1 4/4 3/2 3/3 3/2 6/1 1/1
4/1 5/2 313 1/1 3/3 2/1 4/1 4/1
6/1 1/1 6/6 0/0 3/3 3/2 3/1 1/1
3/1 1/1 3/3 1/1 4/4 2/1 6/1 0/0
3/1 1/1 5/5 0/0 3/3 0/0 6/1 2/1
6/1 3/2 2/2 3/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

Traffar

6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 5/1 5/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 6/2 4/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 6/2 4/4 6/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 4/2 5/5 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 5/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 3/3 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 4/4 2/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 4/2 6/6 4/2 5/1 5/1
6/1 2/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 2/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 3/1 6/6 6/2 3/3 6/2 6/1 5/1

36/18 52
36/18 40
36/17 67
35/20 44
3517 67
35/16 48
33/16 68
32/15 47
3119 72
3119 42
30/18 30
29/16 33
28/15 25
28/14 32
27/16 50
27115 21
26/13 51
23/15 17
2012 17
20/12 10
14/7 22

Total
47/21 122 S
47/21 114 S
47/21
46/21 101 S
46/20 96 S
45/21 99 S
45/21 98 B
44/21 85 B
44/20 91 B
44/19 71 B
43/21 103 B
43/20 166 B
43/20 75 B
43/18 98 B
42/18 102 B
41/21 77 B
41/21 67 B
41/21 56 B
41/17 84 B



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Lofquist Pierre

Gunnarsson Lars-goran

Nassén Tommy
Carlsson Einar
Karlsson Anders
Forsberg Ola
Wirius Robert
Renman Patrik
Larsson Arne
Winberg Christer
Lofroth Bo

Karis Anders
Larsson Magnus
Ekenstedt Jan
Strom Henrik
Wessand Kaj
Donald Papa
Edengren Thomas
Dawidson Jan
Parkkila Marko
Gustavsson Mattias
Kolestam Olof
Modin Richard
Vikstrom UIf
Sjogren Sonny
Maksimovic Miroslav
Landén Hakan
Rothoff Jonny
Von Schultz Oscar
Andersson Sven
Loden Mats
Lundberg Tony
Eriksson Daniel
Jorsback Michael
Hakansson Karl
Ekenstedt Carina
Almgren Lars
Murhed UIf

Hallsberg PK

Lilla Edets PSK
Kristinehamns PK
Grodinge PSK
Kristinehamns PK
Luled PK

Hallsberg PK
Kristinehamns PK
Skurups PSF

Visborgs SF

Lulea PK
Gagnef-Mockfjards PK
Kristinehamns PK
Lidingd SSK

Boras Pistolskyttar
Boras Pistolskyttar
Eskilstuna PSK

Skarp 7 PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Katrineholms PSK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Tyreso SF

Luled PK

Visborgs SF

Eskilstuna PSK
Vastjamtens PSK
Vastjamtens PSK
Ekens PSF
Stenungsunds PK
Osseby Pistolkamrater
Katarina PSF

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Skarp 7 PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Lidingd SSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Lidingd SSK

6/1 4/2 5/5 5/2 6/6 3/2 6/1 5/1
5/1 6/2 6/6 5/2 5/5 1/1 6/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 0/0 6/1 6/1
5/1 4/2 6/6 5/2 4/4 5/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 5/2 4/4 4/2 6/6 4/2 5/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 2/1
6/1 3/1 6/6 5/2 6/6 2/1 5/1 6/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 3/2 6/6 2/2 5/1 5/1
6/1 4/2 5/5 4/2 6/6 4/2 6/1 3/1
6/1 2/2 6/6 5/2 5/5 3/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 3/1 6/6 5/2 5/5 5/2 5/1 3/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 3/2 5/5 2/1 5/1 6/1
5/1 5/2 3/3 5/2 4/4 3/2 6/1 6/1
6/1 4/2 6/6 6/2 6/6 0/0 6/1 2/1
6/1 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/5 1/1 6/1 0/0
3/1 4/2 5/5 6/2 4/4 3/2 6/1 5/1
6/1 3/2 5/5 5/2 6/6 1/1 6/1 3/1
6/1 3/2 5/5 6/2 2/2 4/2 6/1 3/1
5/1 5/2 3/3 6/2 3/3 4/2 6/1 3/1
4/1 3/2 5/5 5/2 6/6 0/0 6/1 5/1
6/1 3/2 6/6 5/2 6/6 2/1 4/1 0/0
5/1 3/2 5/5 3/1 3/3 3/2 6/1 4/1
4/1 1/1 5/5 5/2 4/4 3/1 6/1 4/1
5/1 3/2 4/4 2/2 5/5 3/2 5/1 4/1
5/1 2/2 6/6 5/2 5/5 0/0 4/1 4/1
5/1 2/2 4/4 3/2 5/5 3/1 6/1 3/1
4/1 5/2 4/4 5/2 3/3 1/1 6/1 3/1
5/1 1/1 5/5 4/2 4/4 4/2 5/1 1/1
6/1 5/2 6/6 3/1 3/3 0/0 6/1 0/0
5/1 2/2 4/4 5/2 6/6 0/0 5/1 0/0
6/1 1/1 5/5 3/2 1/1 3/2 6/1 2/1
5/1 1/1 2/2 3/1 2/2 0/0 6/1 5/1
11 1/1 2/2 1/1 6/6 2/2 5/1 4/1
171 1/1 4/4 3/2 1/1 2/2 6/1 2/1
2/14/2 2/2 3/1 3/31/1 3/1 2/1
0/0 3/2 3/3 4/2 2/2 1/1 5/1 2/1
5/1 1/1 3/3 0/0 4/4 0/0 6/1 1/1
1/12/2 1/1 1/1 0/0 0/0 1/1 1/1

40/20
40/19
40/19
40/19
40/19
39/21
39/19
38/21
38/20
38/20
38/19
37119
37/16
36/19
36/18
36/18
35/19
35/16
35/15
34/18
32/19
32/16
32/16
31/18
31/18
3117
31/15
2917
29/14
27/16
27/14
24/9

22/15
20/13
20/12
20/12
20/11

77

69
99
76
75
70
71
81
85
48
45
79
80
69
51
93
61
50
43
53
61
48
35
30
51
49
52
35
33
56
38
16
12
24
20
35
31
15
10



M1 - Lag

Traff Poang
1 Teckomatorps PSK 139/63 330
Wallén Pontus 47/21 98
Lundman Bjorn 47/21 128
Nitsch Bjorn 45/21 104
2 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening 138/61 351
Olsson Conny 46/21 105
Abrahamsson Lasse 46/21 119
Mielonen Jonas 46/19 127
3 Boras Pistolskyttar Lag1 135/62 331
Persson Krister 43/20 95
Annertorn David 46/21 113
Hallman Rolf 47/21 125
4 Skurups PSF 135/62 325
Larsson Arne 44/20 90
Engdahl Magnus 45/21 107
Rehn Peter 46/21 128
5 Torsby PSK 129/61 281
Engstréom Roland 44/21 96
Olsson Alf 46/21 118
Olsson Anita 39/19 67
6 Grovskyttarna Lulea 126/60 288
Sjo6lund Roger 37/18 87
Rosén Jorgen 47/21 113
Hurula Tomas 42/21 88
7 Boras Pistolskyttar Lag2 121/57 276
Wennberg Lennart 46/21 105
Johansson Bjorn 45/21 108
Wessand Kaj 30/15 63
M2 - Lag
Traff Poang

1 Torsby PSK 139/62 300



Engstréom Roland
Olsson Alf
Olsson Anita

2 Boras Pistolskyttar Lag1
Persson Krister
Annertorn David
Hallman Rolf

3 Motala PK
Wohlfarth Gunther
Egnell Mats
Ragnarsson Bo

4 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Olsson Conny
Abrahamsson Lasse
Karlsson Gunnar

5 Boras Pistolskyttar Lag2
Eriksson Linus
Johansson Bjorn
Strém Henrik

6 Grovskyttarna Lulea
Sjélund Roger
Pohl Dick
Isaksson Mikael

M3 - Lag

1 Skurups PSF
Larsson Arne
Engdahl Magnus
Rehn Peter

2 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Olsson Conny
Karlsson Gunnar
Mielonen Jonas

3 Lidingé SSK

46/20
46/21
47/21

136/60
44/19
48/21
44/20

136/60
44/19
47/21
45/20

131/61
45/21
41/20
45/20

129/63
47/21
41/21
41/21

77/40
39/20

38/20

Traff
141/63
47/21
46/21
48/21

140/63
47/21
48/21
45/21

138/63

98
96
106

358
113
138
107

308
69

127
112

312
128
61

123

275
82
89
104

135
52

83

Poang
373
119
121
133

377
133
135
109

362




Persson Uffe 46/21 120

Skoéld Tommy 47/21 124
Ekenstedt Jan 45/21 118
4 Teckomatorps PSK 138/63 345
Lundman Bjorn 48/21 130
Thomsen Jan 45/21 106
Nordqvist Jesper 45/21 109
5 Boras Pistolskyttar Lag1 137162 356
Persson Krister 45/20 129
Annertorn David 45/21 122
Hallman Rolf 47/21 105
6 Grovskyttarna Lulea 133/62 312
Parkkila Marko 46/21 121
Parkkila Leena 42/20 96
Hurula Tomas 45/21 95
7 Luled PK 127/55 268
Engstréom Bo 46/21 141
Lofroth Bo 37/17 59
Forsberg Ola 41/17 68
8 Torsby PSK 126/61 261
Engstréom Roland 36/19 60
Olsson Alf 44/21 76
Olsson Anita 46/21 125
9 Boras Pistolskyttar Lag2 126/59 284
Johansson Bjorn 39/19 60
Eriksson Linus 40/19 89
Strom Henrik 47/21 135
10 Vedums PSK 125/59 247
Johansson Christian 45/21 97
Olsson Johan 43/20 87
Andersson Lars 37/18 63
M4 - Lag
Traff Poang

1 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforening 142/63 406



Abrahamsson Lasse
Johansson Andreas
Mielonen Jonas

Boras Pistolskyttar Lag1

Annertorn David
Persson Krister
Wennberg Lennart

Teckomatorps PSK
Lundman Bjorn
Nitsch Bjorn

Wallén Pontus

Vedums PSK
Johansson Christian
Olsson Johan
Ellstrém Jan

Skurups PSF
Larsson Arne
Engdahl Magnus
Rehn Peter

Motala PK
Hallin Richard
Egnell Mats
Ragnarsson Bo

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Lindback Robert
Eriksson Mikael
Johansson Markus

Lulea PK
Engstrém Bo
Lofroth Bo
Nyberg Rickard

Ramsbergs PSK
Ari Pirttijarvi
Kent Bostrom

46/21
48/21
48/21

142/63
48/21
48/21
46/21

141/63
47/21
47/21
47/21

141/62
48/21
47/21
46/20

139/63
47/21
46/21
46/21

139/63
47/21
46/21
46/21

135/62
45/20
44/21
46/21

135/62
43/21
44/20
48/21

134/61
38/19
48/21

127
149
130

379
147
123
109

387
135
140
112

390
160
135
95

367
118
119
130

320
108
116
96

329
94

128
107

329
94

128
107

361
98
154




10

11

12

13

14

Roland Persson

Boras Pistolskyttar Lag2
Johansson Bjorn

Hallman Rolf

Eriksson Linus

Torsby PSK
Olsson Alf

Olsson Anita
Persson Ante

Lidingdé SSK
Persson Uffe

Skoéld Tommy
Ekenstedt Jan

Grovskyttarna Lulea
Rosén Jorgen
Roger Sjélund
Pirttikoski Pasi

Malmo PK
Hartell Inga-lill
Hartell Mats
Liljegren Lars

M5 - Lag

Motala PK
Tornfeldt Joachim
Hallin Richard
Egnell Mats

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Abrahamsson Lasse

Karlsson Gunnar

Johansson Andreas

Vedums PSK
Johansson Christian
Olsson Johan

48/21

134/59
42/20
46/19
46/20

131/62
43/21
48/21
40/20

122/58
36/18
47/21
39/19

119/57
40/19
38/18
41/20

113/48
38/14
42/19
33/15

Traff
144/63
48/21
48/21
48/21

143/63
48/21
47/21
48/21

143/63
48/21
48/21

109

297
74

120
103

406
119
126
98

291
91
126
74

227
100
52
75

239
83
106
50

Poang
419
119
149
151

456
153
164
149

446
167
130




10

11

Ellstrom Jan

Skurups PSF
Larsson Arne
Engdahl Magnus
Rehn Peter

Ramsbergs PSK
Ari Pirttijarvi

Kent Bostrom
Roland Persson

Teckomatorps PSK
Wallén Pontus
Lundman Bj6érn
Nitsch Bjorn

Lidingd SSK
Persson Uffe

Skold Tommy
Ekenstedt Jan

Lulea PK
Engstrom Bo
Loéfroth Bo
Forsberg Ola

Boras Pistolskyttar Lag1
Annertorn David

Persson Krister
Wennberg Lennart

Grovskyttarna Lulea Lag2
Rosén Jorgen

Parkkila Marko

Parkkila Leena

Torsby PSK
Engstréom Roland
Olsson Alf
Olsson Anita

47/21

143/63
48/21
48/21
47/21

142/63
48/21
48/21
46/21

141/62
45/20
48/21
48/21

138/63
46/21
44/21
48/21

138/63
47/21
47/21
44/21

138/62
47/21
46/21
45/20

137/60
48/21
47/20
42/19

137/57
48/21
41/15
48/21

149

444
155
147
142

400
136
157
107

412
111
150
151

415
135
133
147

353
130
132
91

405
152
138
115

404
148
148
108

424
155
120
149




12

13

Grovskyttarna Lulea Lag1
Isaksson Mikael

Hurula Tomas

Pirttikoski Pasi

Boras Pistolskyttar Lag2
Eriksson Linus

Johansson Bjorn

Stréom Henrik

M6 - Lag

Motala PK
Térnfeldt Joachim
Egnell Mats
Ragnarsson Bo

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenférening
Olsson Conny

Karlsson Gunnar

Johansson Andreas

Boras Pistolskyttar - Lag2
Hallman Rolf

Strandgard Tony

Strém Henrik

Teckomatorps PSK
Lundman Bjorn
Nitsch Bjorn

Wallén Pontus

Torsby PSK
Engstrom Roland
Olsson Alf
Olsson Anita

Lulea PK
Engstrém Bo
Lofroth Bo
Nyberg Rickard

95/42
47/21
48/21

94/42
47/21
47/21

Traff
138/63
44/21
46/21
48/21

137/62
46/20
47/21
44/21

135/61
48/21
42/19
45/21

129/61
42/20
45/21
42/20

127/58
38/20
46/21
43117

122/61
44/21
40/21
38/19

267
148
119

288
144
144

Poang
340
96
124
120

340
126
99

115

290
104
86

100

258
94
83
81

295
69

118
108

220
71
74
75




7 Boras Pistolskyttar - Lag1 115/55 185

Persson Krister 38/19 65
Annertorn David 36/18 40
Johansson Bjorn 41/18 80
8 Skurups PSF 112/57 180
Larsson Arne 37/18 62
Engdahl Magnus 30/18 30
Rehn Peter 45/21 88
M7 - Lag
Traff Poang
1 Teckomatorps PSK 134/62 275
Nordqvist Jesper 45/21 99
Thomsen Jan 46/21 101
Wallén Pontus 43/20 75
2 Lidingd SSK 130/61 254
Persson Uffe 47/21 81
Skoéld Tommy 47/21 122
Ekenstedt Jan 36/19 51
3 Luled PK 125/61 267
Engstréom Bo 44/21 85
Lofroth Bo 38/19 79
Nyberg Rickard 43/21 103
4 Grovskyttarna Lulea 116/60 184
Fjallstrom Joakim 41/21 67
Parkkila Marko 34/18 61
Pirttikoski Pasi 41/21 56
5 Boras Pistolskyttar 116/56 245
Strandgard Tony 44/20 91
Wessand Kaj 36/18 61

Strom Henrik 36/18 93



